Menu Weeks & Additional Information
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04/09/2023
25/09/2023
16/10/2023
13/11/2023
04/12/2023
01/01/2024
22/01/2024
19/02/2024
11/03/2024
15/04/2024
06/05/2024
03/06/2024
24/06/2024
15/07/2024

11/09/2023
02/10/2023
23/10/2023
20/11/2023
11/12/2023
08/01/2024
29/01/2024
26/02/2024
18/03/2024
22/04/2024
13/05/2024
10/06/2024
01/07/2024

18/09/2023
09/10/2023
06/11/2023
27/11/2023
18/12/2023
15/01/2024
05/02/2024
04/03/2024
08/04/2024
29/04/2024
20/05/2024
17/06/2024
08/07/2024

s A choice of main meals and seasonal

vegetables.

* Adessert, piece of fresh fruit or yoghurt,
e Access to our salad bar, fresh bread and

water station.

Your child may be eligible for free school meals
please contact your school for further information.

Look out for these fun menus throughout the year!
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¢ Whack it In a Jocket .

» Naughty Elf’'s 12 Days of
Christmas Desserts
# Christmas Lunch
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« World Book Day
« National Pie Week

for further information

1:01743 250250

www shireservices.co.uk
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MO NDANY
Everyday Mid-week Take-away
favourites roast day
Roast Chicken :
Pork Sausages . . Spaghetti . .
BBQ Chicken with Stuffing Bolognaise Pizza Selection

@@@@ﬂ.@@@wg @ & Sy & Gravy
SIS

- L)
QR ON Quorn Vegetarian Jacket Potato Neapolitan Vegetable

_m&DS SOKT w Sausage v with Cheese v Pasta v Goujons v
1
Lunch |
@%W@ Mashed Potatoes Pasta Roast & New Ooﬁ_m_.wmwn_u_._mﬁv Potato Crunchies
or Crusty Bread or Diced Potatoes Potatoes or Potato Wedges or Pasta

o T
Ayt

Fruity Friday

A selection of chilled,

PUDDING lced Cake Waffle Mousse Shortbread Wi & Fash
fruit desserts

UL SERYIED YWHIL = A choice of two vegetables, baked beans,

freshly prepared seasonal salads, crusty bread, fresh fruit salad & yoghurts

wWww.shireservices.co.ule

Hinstock Primary School Food dllergen & intolerance information - before ordering speak to our staff about your requirements
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Hinstock Primary School
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Everyday
favourites

Fish Finger
Fish Cake
or Fish Shape

Jacket Potato
with Cheese &
Baked Beans v

Diced Potatoes
or Crusty Bread

Chocolate
Crunch

TUESRAY WERMESRRAY UHURSRAYY  FREDRY
Mid-week Take-away
roast day
Breaded o Chicken Tikka Hot Dogs
Chicken Steak 9 Masala with tomato ketchup
& Gravy
Roasted Vegetable & .
zmowoommwoj v Quern Fllat BECR.BUFGEY W m%% _/U\M@m_,w
P & Gravy v with fomato ketchup g
Potato Crunchies .
Roast & Mashed Rice or Chips

or Garlic & Herb
Bread

Waffle

Food allergen & intolerance information - before ordering speak to our staff about your requirements

Potatoes Potato Wedges

Fruity Friday
A selection of chilled,
frozen & fresh
fruit desserts

Toffee Apple Slice

lce-cream Tub Ciisteife

YL SERVIER YWHTE = A choice of two vegetables, baked beans,

freshly prepared seasonal salads, crusty bread, fresh fruit salad & yoghurts

www.shiresen/ices.co.uke
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favourites
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Hinstock Primary School

Chicken Noodles

4

BBQ Veggie
Hot Dog v

2!

Pasta
or Pofato
Crunchies

CARBS;

Flapjacks

PUDDING
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TUESRAY WERMESRAY URURSRAYY  FREDeYS

Mid-week Take-away

roast day
Roast Pork .
Beef Burger h . Neapolitan . )
vl femato ketch Yorkshire Pudding Byt v Pizza Selection v
& Gravy

Jacket Potato
with Tuna Mayo

Diced Potatoes

Ilced Cake

Meat (free) Balls
Yorkshire Pudding
& Gravy v

Potato Wedges
or Garlic &
Herb Bread

Roast & New

Potatoes il

Fruity Friday
A selection of chilled,
frozen & fresh
fruit desserts

Apple PuUff Slice

Mini Doughnuts Custard

N SEREYED W = A choice of two vegetables, baked beans,

freshly prepared seasonal salads, crusty bread, fresh fruit salad & yoghurts

Food dllergen & intolerance information - before ordering speak to our staff about your requirements

www . shiresenvices.co.uke



